
2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.42
2 5 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 30.34
3 3 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 30.45
4 6 CHIARO Y MANZANO Alejand 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.16
5 8 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.21
6 7 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.74
7 2 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.03
8 1 ABATIS Francesco 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 33.09
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Serie 2
1 5 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.66
2 3 RINOTTI Jeffry 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.02
3 4 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.73

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 SCOGNAMIGLIO Vincent 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.42
2 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 30.34
3 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 30.45
4 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.66
5 RINOTTI Jeffry 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.02
6 CHIARO Y MANZANO Alejand 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.16
7 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.21
8 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.73
9 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.74

10 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.03
11 ABATIS Francesco 1993 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 33.09

NON CLASSIFICATI

SCOGNAMIGLIO Vincent 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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